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Civic Memorial High School Eagles 

2024 JV/Freshmen Football  
Fall 2024 Schedules are tentative and subject to 

change per final confirmations! 
 

Eagle Football Junior Varsity (F/S) 
Mon 9/2/24 Marquette Away 6:00 
Mon 9/9/24 Wood River Away 6:00 
Mon 9/16/24 Roxana Home 6:00 
Mon 9/23/24 Jerseyville Away 6:00 
Mon 9/30/24 Mascoutah Home 6:00 
Mon 10/7/24 Highland Home 6:00 
Mon 10/14/24 Waterloo Away 6:00 
Mon 10/21/24 Triad Away 6:00 

 
 

Eagle Football Freshmen 
Thurs 8/29/24 TBA TBA 6:00 
Thurs 9/5/24 TBA TBA 6:00 
Thurs 9/12/24 TBA TBA 6:00 
Thurs 9/19/24 Jerseyville Away 6:00 
Thurs 9/26/24 Mascoutah Home 6:00 
Thurs 10/3/24 Highland Home 6:00 
Thurs 10/10/24 Waterloo Away 6:00 
Thurs 10/17/24 Triad Away 6:00 
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